	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  J > JP131UF100-L20
	JP131UF100-L20 (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            JP131UF100-L20
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Clamps and Clips
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.46000 (This price is for reference only)
		 JP131UF100-L20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    JP131UF100-L20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-1433-TWT-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.3KHZ PCB
CR2016VP Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY LITHIUM COIN 3 VOLT 20MM
SDC-650 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP 6.5LX.075"SW NAT
1425BM Hammond Manufacturing  CASTERS 700 CAPACITY 1=4
M7RXK-2406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDK24K/MC24G/X
MDM-9SH023K ITT Cannon  MICRO 9POS SKT 20"
A7SSG-5010M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFM50G/ AE50M / AFM50G
N818-05M Tripp Lite  FIBER PATCH CABL LC/ST AQUA 16FT
38-009-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 38POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0151680303 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 24 CKTS LGT 76
0982680395 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 32POS
0982660409 Molex Inc  CBL 38POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 4"
H2ABG-10105-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049S/H1501TR 5"
H3DDH-4036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR40H/AE40M/HKR40H
C8RRG-2436G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24G/CDR24G
M3UEK-2020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20F/MCE20K
M8MMT-4018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM40T/MC40M/MDM40T
3-556148-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY LINE ENT 8 WIRE 600"
7058/19 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 100'
111-00830 HellermannTyton  MTL CONTENT TIE 7.87"L 50LB BLUE
PLT1M-C7 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI PURPLE 3.9"
F321V1/2 WH016 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 WHT 150'
STD09W-3 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 3 3.25-4.5MM WHT
IULK2-33195-38 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-2-39566-250-AP Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1410-L110-L1F1-S01-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
452-K14-LN2-70A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 70A 28VDC
03440803Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 28V 15A PNL MNT
39601250440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 125VAC 125MA RADIAL
0259.500T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FA SAFE-T-PLUS .500A
0224003.DRT3W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
MF72-012D25 Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 12OHM 20%
MSMBG110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AA
SA20-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC AXIAL
SMA5J7.5C-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMA
V180RA16X2749 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 162V 4.5KA ENCASED
ERZ-E10E241 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 216V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
V120ZA1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V150LA20B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
G84-4700LUCUS-2 Cherry  KEYPAD 21 KEYS BLACK 4"
	JP131UF100-L20  keywords
	    	JP131UF100-L20
	JP131UF100-L20  Panduit Corp
	JP131UF100-L20  pdf
	JP131UF100-L20  datasheet
	JP131UF100-L20  price
	JP131UF100-L20  distributor
	electronic components JP131UF100-L20
	JP131UF100-L20  Cables, Wires - Management
	JP131UF100-L20  Clamps and Clips
	JP131UF100-L20  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
	JP131UF100-L20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .